
MENS 114.0 RESULTS

Mens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 135.0

2 CAYSEN SUCHY Basehor Linwood 112.0 125.0

3 Damien Ele Valley Center Hornets 114.0 125.0

4 Luke Johnson Piper High School 109.1 110.0

5 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 112.6 110.0

6 Ezra Rothe Eisenhower high school 108.6 105.0

7 Tanner Johnson Valley Center Hornets 113.4 0.0

Mens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 235.0

2 CAYSEN SUCHY Basehor Linwood 112.0 215.0

3 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 112.6 195.0

4 Damien Ele Valley Center Hornets 114.0 185.0

5 Luke Johnson Piper High School 109.1 175.0

6 Ezra Rothe Eisenhower high school 108.6 155.0

7 Tanner Johnson Valley Center Hornets 113.4 0.0

Mens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 170.0

2 CAYSEN SUCHY Basehor Linwood 112.0 140.0

3 Damien Ele Valley Center Hornets 114.0 135.0

4 Ezra Rothe Eisenhower high school 108.6 115.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Luke Johnson Piper High School 109.1 115.0

6 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 112.6 115.0

7 Tanner Johnson Valley Center Hornets 113.4 0.0

Mens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 540.0 10

2 CAYSEN SUCHY Basehor Linwood 112.0 480.0 8

3 Damien Ele Valley Center Hornets 114.0 445.0 6

4 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 112.6 420.0 4

5 Luke Johnson Piper High School 109.1 400.0 2

6 Ezra Rothe Eisenhower high school 108.6 375.0 1

7 Tanner Johnson Valley Center Hornets 113.4 0.0 0

Mens 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

36 Jacob Lott Goddard High School 113.6 4.754

57 CAYSEN SUCHY Basehor Linwood 112.0 4.286

72 Damien Ele Valley Center Hornets 114.0 3.904

79 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 112.6 3.73

82 Luke Johnson Piper High School 109.1 3.666

85 Ezra Rothe Eisenhower high school 108.6 3.453

107 Tanner Johnson Valley Center Hornets 113.4 0.0


